A
quasonic pty ltd, 14 C
om
m
erce street,  (P
O
 B
ox 311) W
auchope, N
S
W
 2446, A
ustralia
19
SUPPLEM
ENT
d
SPECIFICATIONS CONT
 CODE/MODEL  STANDARD INLET/OUTLET RAISED  DIMENSIONS L X D CLEARANCE
   FLANGES (OPTIONAL OUTLET SIZES)
 CLP4130A6  100mm (50mm, 80mm &150mm)  132cm x 170mm  120cm
 CLP4260A6  100mm (50mm, 80mm &150mm)  132cm x 170mm  120cm
 CLP4390A6  100mm (50mm, 80mm &150mm)  132cm x 170mm  120cm
 CLP4390A8  150mm (80mm, 100mm & 200mm)  145cm x 220mm  132cm
 CLP4520A8  150mm (80mm, 100mm & 200mm)  145cm x 220mm  132cm
 CLP4650A8  150mm (80mm, 100mm & 200mm)  145cm x 220mm  132cm
 CLP4780A10  200mm (100mm, 150mm & 250mm)  160cm x 275mm  142cm
 CLP4910A10  200mm (100mm, 150mm & 250mm)  160cm x 275mm  142cm
 CLP4910A12  250mm (150mm, 200mm & 300mm)  172cm x 325mm  142cm
 CLP41040A12  250mm (150mm, 200mm & 300mm)  172cm x 325mm  142cm
 CLP6260A6  100mm (50mm, 80mm & 150mm)  205cm x 170mm  193cm
 CLP6520A6  100mm (50mm, 80mm & 150mm)  205cm x 170mm  193cm
 CLP6780A6  100mm (50mm, 80mm & 150mm)  205cm x 170mm  193cm
 CLP61040A8  150mm (80mm, 100mm & 200mm)  208cm x 220mm  193cm
 CLP61300A8  150mm (80mm, 100mm & 200mm)  208cm x 220mm  193cm
 CLP61560A10  200mm (100mm, 150mm & 200mm)  210cm x 275mm  193cm
 CLP61820A10  200mm (100mm, 150mm & 200mm)  210cm x 275mm  193cm
 CLP61820A12  250mm (150mm, 200mm & 300mm)  224cm x 325mm  193cm
 CLP62080A12  250mm (150mm, 200mm & 300mm)  224cm x 325mm  193cm
 CLP62340A14  300mm (200mm, 250mm & 350mm)  226cm x 355mm  193cm
 CLP62600A16  350mm (250mm, 300mm & 400mm)  231cm x 400mm  193cm
 CLP62860A18  400mm (300mm, 350mm & 450mm)  233cm x 460mm  193cm
 CLP63120A20  450mm (350mm, 400mm & 500mm)  236cm x 500mm  193cm
 CLP63380A24  500mm (400mm, 450mm & 600mm)  246cm x 600mm  193cm
CLS STAINLESS STEEL MODELS
 CODE/MODEL  WATTAGE/ FLOW RATE LPH SUGGESTED/MAXIMUM @ 90% TRANSMISSIBILITY
   # OF LAMPS 30,000UWS/CM2  90,000UWS/CM2  180,000UWS/CM2
     BACTERIA/ALGAE  MIN PROTOZOA  SUGGESTED PROTOZOA
 CLS4160HO6  160/2 x 80 watt 19,300/24,070  6,350/7,720  3,175/3,860
 CLS4240HO6  240/3 x 80 watt 26,115/32,700  8,620/10,900  4,310/5,450
 CLS4320HO6  320/4 x 80 watt 35,880/44,965  11,800/14,980  5,900/7,490
 CLS6300HO6  300/2 x 150 watt 40,420/52,914  13,170/4,440  6,585/2,220
 CLS6450HO6  450/3 x 150 watt 56,775/71,080  18,620/23,600  9,310/11,800
 CLS6600HO6  600/ 4 x 150 watt 78,570/98,330  25,890/32,700   12,940/16,350
 CLS4130A6  130/1 x 130 watt 14,989   4,996   2,498
 CLS4260A6  260/2 x 130 watt 27,933   9,084   4,542
 CLS4390A6  390/3 x 130 watt 39,061   13,172   6,586
 CLS4390A8  390/3 x 130 watt 52,233   17,260   8,630
 CLS4520A8  520/4 x 130 watt 70,628   23,618   11,809
 CLS4650A8  650/5 x 130 watt 85,163   28,615   14,307
 CLS4780A10  780/6 x 130 watt 114,231   38,153   19,076
 CLS4910A10  910/7 x 130 watt 134,216   44,512   22,256
 CLS4910A12  910/7 x 130 watt 153,293   51,325   25,662
 CLS41040A12  1040/8 x 130 watt 171,688   57,229   28,615
 CLS6260A6  260/1 x 260 watt 34,065   11,355   5,678
 CLS6520A6  520/2 x 260 watt 62,225   20,893   10,447
 CLS6780A6  780/3 x 260 watt 86,752   29,069   14,534
 CLS6780A8  780/3 x 260 watt 116,048   38,607   19,304
 CLS61040A8  1040/4 x 260 watt 157,607   52,687   26,344
 CLS61300A8  1300/5 x 260 watt 189,856   63,134   31,567
 CLS61560A10  1560/6 x 260 watt 255,488   85,390   42,695
 CLS61820A10  1820/7 x 260 watt 299,091   99,924   49,962
 CLS61820A12  1820/7 x 260 watt 341,786   114,004   57,002
 CLS62080A12  2080/8 x 260 watt 386,070   128,539   64,269
 CLS62340A14  2340/9 x 260 watt 467,826   155,791   77,895
 CLS62600A16  2600/10 x 260 watt 542,542   180,772   90,386
 CLS62860A18  2860/11 x 260 watt 621,346   207,115   103,558
 CLS63120A20  3120/12 x 260 watt 732,625   244,360   122,180
 CLS63380A24  3380/13 x 260 watt 855,032   285,238   142,619
Suggested fl ow rates based on “end of lamps useful life” performance (80% effi  ciency after 9000 hours continuous use), maximum
fl ow rates based on new lamp output (100% lamp effi  ciently, new bulb), fl ow rates are based on 90% UV transmissibility